EAW

22 ETAPA POR CLUBES INF-JUN-ABS CADIZ M

SR
DE NATACION CIUDAD, 28/11/2020
Prueba 34 Masc., 200m Estilos Absoluto Masc.

28/11/2020 - 13:10

Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

10.

WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR

MOUGAN NAVARRO, Juan
100m: 1:05.07 1:05.07

FLETHES MONTESINOS, Raul
100m: 1:08.45 1:08.45  200m:

BASTON GALLARDO, Pablo

200m:

100m: 1:12.44 1:12.44 200m:
CEPERO PAEZ, Daniel

100m: 1:16.62 1:16.62 200m:
GONZALEZ BONO, Jon

100m: 1:16.21 1:16.21 200m:
PEREZ RAMIREZ, Victor

100m: 1:13.63 1:13.63 200m:

MURNOZ COLLANTES, Daniel

100m: 1:21.75 1:21.75 200m:
MARINA VARELA, Manuel

100m: 1:18.50 1:18.50 200m:
MONGE FERRUZ, Marcos

100m: 1:20.92 1:20.92 200m:
ARAUZ GARCIA, Arturo

100m: 1:40.33 1:40.33 200m:

CASAL VELARDE, Salvador
CALDERON SANCHEZ, Pablo

AN
97
2:26.94

05
2:32.26

03
2:36.39

06
2:38.67

05
2:40.92

03
2:44.67

05
2:48.95

06
2:49.80

06
2:56.76

06
3:31.66

05
03

CORTABITARTE RODRIGUEZ, Javier 05
CORTABITARTE RODRIGUEZ, Ifiaqui 03

C.N. Cadiz
1:21.87

C.N. Cadiz
1:23.81

C.N. Cadiz
1:23.95

C.N. Puerto Real
1:22.05

C.N. Portuense
1:24.71

C.N. Cadiz
1:31.04

C.N. Puerto Real
1:27.20

C.N. Cadiz
1:31.30

C.N. Cadiz
1:35.84

C.N. Cadiz
1:51.33

C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz
C.N. Cadiz

Tiempo

2:26.94

2:32.26

2:36.39

2:38.67

2:40.92

2:44.67

2:48.95

2:49.80

2:56.76

3:31.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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